
Steiermärkische Landesschützenbund

Steirische Meisterschaft der Senioren III 50m Gewehr
Donnerstag, 09.September 2021

in der Schießstätte Tull in Eisenerz

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Seniorinnen 3-70
  1. Wilding Veronika       SV Judenburg           98    95    95    95     -     -    383

  2. Maier Christiane       PSG Mürzzuschlag       94    93    95    96     -     -    378

  3. Hansmann Maria         SV Bruck/Mur           91    94    94    95     -     -    374

  4. Reiter Christine       SV Eisenerz            91    96    95    90     -     -    372

  5. Ciprian Gerlinde       SV Eisenerz            88    90    95    91     -     -    364

  6. Seidl Heidelinde       PSG Mürzzuschlag       89    90    88    79     -     -    346


Senioren 3-70
  1. Brandstätter Erich     SV Eisenerz            99    98    98    98     -     -    393

  2. Wetzelhütter Hermann   SV Bruck/Mur           96   100    99    97     -     -    392

  3. Jezt Josef             SG Trofaiach           96    99    96    99     -     -    390

  4. Maier Karl             PSG Mürzzuschlag       95    96    96    96     -     -    383 /12

  5. Rainer Helmut          SV Kainisch            95    96    97    95     -     -    383 /5

  6. Trummer Franz          SV Stainz              92    94    98    96     -     -    380

  7. Stelzl Paul            SV Stainz              94    94    94    96     -     -    378

  8. Glantschnig Rudolf     SV Judenburg           92    92    98    95     -     -    377 /9

  9. Kerschbaumer Gustav    SG Trofaiach           94    94    96    93     -     -    377 /8

 10. Zöhrer Ernst           Sportunion Weitendor   93    96    95    93     -     -    377 /8

 11. Hansmann Max           SV Bruck/Mur           94    94    93    95     -     -    376

 12. Pircher Helmut         SV Bruck/Mur           94    95    90    93     -     -    372 /4

 13. Koidl Maximilian       SV Judenburg           95    89    94    94     -     -    372 /0

 14. Meschan Franz          SV Stainz              91    93    94    93     -     -    371

 15. Schachner Friedrich    SV Kainisch            92    90    94    94     -     -    370

 16. Polding Anton          SG Trofaiach           90    93    91    95     -     -    369

 17. Süss Franz             SG Trofaiach           91    93    94    90     -     -    368

 18. Baumer Irimbert        SG Trofaiach           86    96    92    88     -     -    362 /8

 19. Mader Gottfried        SV Bruck/Mur           92    89    93    88     -     -    362 /4

 20. Schrempf Wilhelm       SV Kainisch            87    91    90    93     -     -    361

 21. Hantsch Volker         SV Bruck/Mur           87    92    91    90     -     -    360

 22. Wilding Heinz          SV Judenburg           87    89    88    90     -     -    354

 23. Lemmerer Ludwig        SV Rottenmann          87    90    89    85     -     -    351

 24. Trummer Johann         SV Bruck/Mur           85    85    92    87     -     -    349

 25. Schafzahl Manfred      HSSV Graz              79    88    93    87     -     -    347 /4

 26. Pollhammer Manfred     SV Judenburg           88    84    86    89     -     -    347 /1

 27. Magdalenc Ewald        HSSV Graz              83    82    87    86     -     -    338 /4

 28. Fürpaß Karl            PSG Mürzzuschlag       86    86    82    84     -     -    338 /3

 29. Schober Alfred         SV Rottenmann          77    81    85    90     -     -    333

 30. Messner Robert         SV Judenburg           88    84    77    68     -     -    317

 31. Kothgasser Hermann     PSG Mürzzuschlag       80    70    66    81     -     -    297


Senioren 3-65
  1. Kastl Reinhard         SV Rottenmann          92    95    89    94     -     -    370

  2. Wasshuber Karl-Heinz   SV Bruck/Mur           88    90    94    90     -     -    362

  3. Leitner Josef          SV Judenburg           88    92    94    87     -     -    361 /6

  4. Schlagbauer Sepp       SV Bruck/Mur           93    89    92    87     -     -    361 /4

  5. Scherübel Wolfram      HSSV Graz              86    80    84    77     -     -    327


MANNSCHAFTEN

Senioren 3-70



  1. SV Bruck/Mur                      1142

       Hansmann Maria             374

       Hansmann Max               376

       Wetzelhütter Hermann       392


  2. SV Eisenerz                       1129 /31

       Brandstätter Erich         393

       Ciprian Gerlinde           364

       Reiter Christine           372


  3. SG Trofaiach                      1129 /29

       Kerschbaumer Gustav        377

       Jezt Josef                 390

       Baumer Irimbert            362


  4. SV Stainz                         1129 /23

       Meschan Franz              371

       Stelzl Paul                378

       Trummer Franz              380


  5. SV Kainisch                       1114

       Schrempf Wilhelm           361

       Schachner Friedrich        370

       Rainer Helmut              383


  6. PSG Mürzzuschlag                  1099

       Maier Karl                 383

       Maier Christiane           378

       Fürpaß Karl                338


Senioren 3-65
  1. SV Judenburg                      1121

       Wilding Veronika           383

       Glantschnig Rudolf         377

       Leitner Josef              361


  2. SV Bruck/Mur 2                    1095

       Mader Gottfried            362

       Pircher Helmut             372

       Schlagbauer Sepp           361


  3. SV Bruck/Mur 1                    1071

       Trummer Johann             349

       Hantsch Volker             360

       Wasshuber Karl-Heinz       362


  4. SV Rottenmann                     1054

       Kastl Reinhard             370

       Schober Alfred             333

       Lemmerer Ludwig            351


  5. HSSV Graz                         1012

       Schafzahl Manfred          347

       Scherübel Wolfram          327

       Magdalenc Ewald            338



